Blutspenden in 65479 Raunheim bis zum 07.06.2025

Mi
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa

07.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

07.06.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

Morfelden-Walldorf 64546
Stadthalle Walldorf
Waldstr. 100

Morfelden-Walldorf 64546
Stadthalle Walldorf
Waldstr. 100

Hofheim / Marxheim 65719
Birgerhaus
Ahornstr. 11

Nauheim 64569
SKV Halle
Konigstadter Str. 75

Hofheim / Diedenbergen 65719
Evangelisches Gemeindezentrum
Casteller Str. 37



